
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Num. 

70 

7 

54 

77 

206 

33 

10 

9 

72 

44 

964 

158 

22 

133 

8 

4 

28 

93 

146 

19 

Nome 

Chicco 70 

Bruzzano Kevin 

Durantini Alberto 

Guaraldi Leonardo 

Fontana Patrick Virgilio 

Francesco Fiore 

Cardillo Michele 

Calista Stefano 

Er Tigre 

Conti Sebastiano 

Chiurato Alessio 

Crippa Matteo 

Capotondo Edoardo 

Congiù Domenico 

Sabatino Edoardo 

Di Blasi Giovanni 

Ferrigni Carlo 

Sorgiacomo Gabriele 

Tornaghi Filippo 

Congiù Davide 

Classe 

60cc S.Mini 

60cc S.Mini 

60cc S.Mini 

60cc S.Mini 

60cc S.Mini 

60cc S.Mini 

60cc S.Mini 

60cc S.Mini 

60cc S.Mini 

60cc S.Mini 

60cc S.Mini 

60cc S.Mini 

60cc S.Mini 

60cc S.Mini 

60cc S.Mini 

60cc S.Mini 

60cc S.Mini 

60cc S.Mini 

60cc S.Mini 

60cc S.Mini 

Regione 

Abruzzo 

Lazio 

Lazio 

Lazio 

Lombardia 

Lazio 

Sicilia 

Abruzzo 

Lazio 

Sicilia 

Lazio 

Lombardia 

Umbria 

Lazio 

Lombardia 

Sicilia 

Molise 

Abruzzo 

Lombardia 

Lazio 

M1  

0 

3 

2 

5 

4 

7 

8 

9 

12 

11 

6 

10 

17 

19 

15 

16 

13 

20 

14 

18 

M2  

2 

0 

3 

4 

5 

7 

6 

8 

9 

11 

17 

16 

12 

10 

15 

14 

19 

13 

20 

18 

Punti totali 

2 

3 

5 

9 

9 

14 

14 

17 

21 

22 

23 

26 

29 

29 

30 

30 

32 

33 

34 

36 

Diff 

0 

-1 

-3 

-7 

-7 

-12 

-12 

-15 

-19 

-20 

-21 

-24 

-27 

-27 

-28 

-28 

-30 

-31 

-32 

-34 

 

Stampato: 08/10/2017 09:52:28 

DSC: Renato Cartone ____________________ Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

QUEEN CUP RACE 2017 

60CC S. MINI 

RIEPILOGATIVA MANCHE 

COGIS KART CORRIDONIA (MC) 1,001 km 


